Cheetwood Primary School

Diary dates for the summer term 2021
FIRST HALF OF TERM
	Date
	Event

	
	

	Mon 19 Apr

	Term starts

	
	

	Mon 3 May
	Bank Holiday


	
	

	w/b 10 May
	Eid


	Wed 19 May 4.00pm 

5.30pm


	Curriculum Committee meeting
Resources Committee meeting


	
	

	Thu 27 May  3.15pm
	Pupils finish for half term


	Fri 28 May
	Training Day for staff


	
	


SECOND HALF OF TERM
	Date
	Event

	
	

	Mon 7 Jun

	School re-opens

	
	

	Wed 16 Jun 5.30pm
	Full Governing Body meeting 



	
	

	w/b 21 Jun into beginning of July


	SEN reviews


	
	

	w/b 5 Jul


	Assessment Week



	Wed 7 Jul 5.30pm


	Full Governing Body meeting 



	Fri 9 Jul 1pm
3.15pm
	Y6 Graduation Ceremony (still to be confirmed)
Nursery class finishes for the summer


	
	

	w/b 12 Jul 

	Sports Week


	Mon 12 Jul all morning


	Whole school transition session

	Tue 13 Jul 


	End of Year Reports out to parents/carers


	
	

	Tue 20 Jul 2pm
	Pupils finish



	Wed 21 Jul 


	Training Day for staff



	

	Such events as show and tell sessions and citizenship assemblies may be arranged for late in the summer term, but this will be dependent upon DfE guidance.

	


STAFF RETURN AFTER THE SUMMER BREAK WEDNESDAY 1 SEPTEMBER 2021 (TRAINING DAY)
ALL PUPILS RETURN THURSDAY 2 SEPTEMBER 2021
